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The full LabelWriter® Line up

 	 Decription	 List Price

 	 Decription	 List Price

 	 Decription	 List Price

 	 Decription	 List Price

	 LabelWriter® 450	 $149.99

	 LabelWriter® 450 TwinTurbo	 $289.99

	 LabelWriter® 450 Turbo	 $199.99

	 LabelWriter® 450 Duo	 $299.99

No labels are more dependable

LabelWriter® 450 Turbo
Print faster - and print postage
Print 60+ label layouts at speeds up to 71 labels 
per minute.* PLUS, print U.S. Postal Service®-
approved DYMO Stamps® Postage. Comes with 
starter roll of DYMO Stamps® Postage labels!**

LabelWriter® 450 Duo
Print paper and plastic labels with one printer† 
The one printer for all your labeling jobs! Print 60+ 
paper label styles at speeds up to 71 labels per 
minute.* PLUS prints DYMO® D1 label cassettes 
and DYMO Stamps® Postage.**

LabelWriter® 450
Fast, smart label printing for any budget
Print basic labels for envelopes, packages, 
files, inventory, barcode and more at speeds 
up to 51 labels per minute.* 

LabelWriter® 450 TwinTurbo
Double your label capacity for even greater 
labeling and mailing efficiency
Holds two label rolls at once for maximum 
efficiency – print 60+ label layouts at speeds up 
to 71 labels per minute,* without switching label 
rolls. PLUS, prints DYMO Stamps® Postage.**
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Multipurpose,
Appointment 
Card Labels

Name Badge
Label	

SKU No.

30251
30252 
30321 
30254 
30330

30323 
30256    

 

30383
30387       
30915 
 
30327 
30277 
30376 
 
30336 
30324 
30374 

30911 
 
30857 

Size

1 1/8" x 3 1/2"
1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 
1 4/10" x 3 1/2" 
1 1/8" x 3 1/2" 
3/4" x 2"

2 1/8" x 4" 
2 5/16" x 4"             

 

2 1/4" x 7"
2 5/16" x 7 1/2"               

 

9/16" x 3 7/16"
9/16" x 3 7/16" 
9/16" x 2" 
 
1" x 2 1/8" 
2 1/8" x 2 3/4" 
2" x 3 1/2" 

2 1/4" x 4" 
 
2 1/4" x 4" 

Qty.

260/Box
700/Box 
520/Box 
130/Box 
500/Box

220/Box   
300/Box 

 

150/Box
100/Box  
200/Box     
 
260/Box 
260/Box 
260/Box 
 
500/Box 
320/Box 
300/Box 

250/Box 
 
250/Box 

List Price

$12.55
$27.65 
$25.45 
$11.05 
$17.65

$23.15   
$27.65 

 

$23.05
$23.05  
$25.00 
 
$11.05 
$11.05 
$15.05 
 
$22.05 
$24.25 
$23.05 

$46.15 
 
$24.25 

Description

White Address Label
White Address Label 
White Address Label 
Clear Address Label 
White Return Address Label

White Shipping Label             
White Shipping Label

                                              

White 3 part IP Label
White Confirmation IP Label 
DYMO Stamps 
 
White 1-up File Folder Label 
White 2-up File Folder Label 
White Hanging File Tab Inserts 
 
White Multi-Purpose Label 
White Multi-Purpose Label (Media) 
White Business/Appointment  
Card, Card Stock

12-hour Time Expiring White 
Name Badge Label 
White Adhesive Name Badge 

Style

1 Only compatible with LabelWriter® 450 Turbo, 450 Twin Turbo, 450 Duo, 4XL, 400 Turbo, 400 Twin Turbo, 400 Duo.


